¢ CENTRAL

R

Nome
1° TODINHO
2° PATRIOTA
3° MADRUGA
4° ATARI
5 DJECK
6° BRUXINHO
7° TORMENTA
8° PIT BULL
9° LIGERO
10° SINOME
11° MANEZINHO
12° ESPARTANO
13° JHON CENA
14° BOI BANDIDO
15°¢ PINGO
16° XEXE
17° CAVERNA
18° CONFUSAO
19° MEXICANO
20° VALENTIN

TORNEIO TRINCA-FERRO APAV 2021 14/11/2021

Anilha
APAV
APAV
3371
49717
APAV
APAV
037438
APAV
APAV
APAV
024890
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
APAV
14731
APAV
APAV

Dono
EVERTON L.MARQUES
DIOGO W
SANDRO EUFRAZIO
CLAUDIO R. SOUZA
AURIO RICKEN
NEGO BARBEIRO
ARLEY F BARBOSA
WESLLEY LEONARDO
VALENTIM VIEIRA
VANDERSON (DE)
JONATAS DELA VEDOVA
NILSON MAY
CLEBER FERREIRA BOCK
JULIANO ZANETI
LOURIVALDO MAY
KASSIO L.MEURER
LENARIO
DJONI BACKES
MAURO MICHELETO

VALDESIO D.G WESSLING

Cidade

BN

BN
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BRA¢O DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE
BRACO DO NORTE

BN

BN

BN

TUBARAO

BRACO DO NORTE

BN

BN
BRACO DO NORTE

BN

BN

BN
BRACO DO NORTE

GRAO-PARA

10/15 min
58/212
128/184
131/173
88/147
96/145
96/140
93/140
95/138
70/138
88/135
106/131
80/130
75/130
92/128
111/117
89/117
114/116
94/113
109/112
81/112

APAV

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12

A 00 o N 00 ©

w

o O o o o
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